
1 日  置  優  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 2 57.44 26.28 31.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T+2T ! 4.70 -0.35 4.35-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 3 2 1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -5 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 2 2 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.962 2 3 3 2

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.321 2 3 2 3

24.70 26.28

Composition 2.67 3.924.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.084.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.674.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.50

31.16

2 金      殷  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Korea Skating Union 14 56.55 26.13 30.92 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.970 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.76 -0.77 3.99-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

4 FCSp3 F 2.80 -1.40 1.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.42 2.98-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 2 1 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 0 1

28.56 26.13

Composition 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.834.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

30.92

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

The 33rd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第32回愛知県中学校スケート大会・第12回愛知県高等学校スケート大会

第78回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会代表選手最終選考会
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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3 窪  田  あ  こ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 17 52.36 22.32 30.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 0 1

2 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.26 0.34-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.36 2.48-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

5 2Lo<+1A+1A+SEQ < 3.56 -0.27 3.29-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 2 0 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 -1 0 0

21.94 22.32

Composition 2.67 3.673.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.833.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

30.04

4 奥  山  あさひ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 5 50.74 23.19 28.05 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.24 2.86-1 -1 0 -2 -2

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 2 1 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 2 2 1 1

7 2Lz+2Tq+1A+SEQ q 4.50 -0.84 3.66-3 -5 -3 -5 -4

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

24.74 23.19

Composition 2.67 3.503.75 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.503.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.504.00 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.25

28.05

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

The 33rd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第32回愛知県中学校スケート大会・第12回愛知県高等学校スケート大会

第78回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会代表選手最終選考会
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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5 青  木  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 19 48.33 21.41 26.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.36 2.80-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 0 1

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.03-1 0 0 0 -2

5 2F+2Lo<+2T< < 4.20 -0.84 3.36-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 3 0 0 1

8 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.70 1.40-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 2 0 0 0

23.36 21.41

Composition 2.67 3.333.25 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.253.00 4.00 2.50 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.50 3.75 2.50 3.25 3.75

26.92

6 村  上  瑠琉那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 11 47.58 19.76 27.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz!+2T+1A+SEQ ! 4.50 -0.35 4.15-2 0 -3 -1 -2

3 2F+2Lo<< << 2.30 -0.66 1.64-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 2Lze e 1.68 -0.56 1.12-4 -3 -4 -3 -2

8 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-2 2 -3 -3 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 1 0 -2 0

20.94 19.76

Composition 2.67 3.423.50 3.25 2.50 3.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.423.25 3.25 2.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.75 3.50 2.50 3.50 3.75

27.82

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

The 33rd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第32回愛知県中学校スケート大会・第12回愛知県高等学校スケート大会

第78回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会代表選手最終選考会
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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7 鈴  木  巴  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 10 47.05 21.50 26.05 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 2 1 1

4 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.77 2.63-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.50 2.500 -2 -2 -1 -2

22.40 21.50

Composition 2.67 3.173.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.173.00 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75

26.05

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 LinLilia

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Aurora Skating Acdmy 12 45.22 19.69 26.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << F 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2Lo 3.00 -0.17 2.83-2 -2 0 -1 0

3 CSp1 1.40 0.09 1.491 1 0 0 2

4 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.47 1.53-2 -2 -3 -1 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0 -1 0

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 1 0 -1 0

20.70 19.69

Composition 2.67 3.173.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.333.00 3.50 2.50 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.75

26.03

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

The 33rd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第32回愛知県中学校スケート大会・第12回愛知県高等学校スケート大会

第78回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会代表選手最終選考会
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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9 百合草  え  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 1 44.15 17.78 27.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 -0.22 2.38-2 -2 0 -1 -2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

3 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 0 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2F! ! F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lzq q F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.20 17.78

Composition 2.67 3.333.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.75

27.37

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

10 山  本  花  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 16 43.43 18.28 25.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 1 1 0

4 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.26 0.34-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

5 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.29 1.85-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.34 1.10-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 -0.13 3.57-1 -2 0 0 -2

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -3

18.78 18.28

Composition 2.67 3.173.25 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.003.00 3.25 2.75 3.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.50 3.75 2.75 3.50 2.75

25.15

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

The 33rd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第32回愛知県中学校スケート大会・第12回愛知県高等学校スケート大会

第78回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会代表選手最終選考会
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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11 濵  﨑  あおい

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 8 43.40 18.25 25.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.56 1.12-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 2F 1.80 -0.48 1.32-2 -3 -1 -4 -3

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 0 -2 -1 0

8 2F+1A+1A+SEQ 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 -1 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 0 -2 -1 -1

19.56 18.25

Composition 2.67 3.173.25 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.003.00 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.00

25.15

12 鎌  田  新  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 18 43.14 16.97 26.67 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+1A+SEQ ! 4.20 -0.24 3.96-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.35 3.05-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 1 0 0

9 CSp* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

17.70 16.97

Composition 2.67 3.333.00 3.50 2.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.333.25 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.25 3.50 2.75 3.25 4.25

26.67

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

The 33rd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第32回愛知県中学校スケート大会・第12回愛知県高等学校スケート大会

第78回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会代表選手最終選考会
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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13 有  吉  智絵子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 13 43.07 17.47 25.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 2T+2T< < 2.34 -0.30 2.04-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 -1 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

6 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 -1 0

8 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 0 -2

18.40 17.47

Composition 2.67 3.173.50 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.173.25 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.75 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.00

25.60

14 魏      有  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 15 40.59 14.80 25.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

3 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 1T+SEQ+1A*+1A* * 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -2 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.35 1.99-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

15.90 14.80

Composition 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 2.25 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.083.00 3.00 2.25 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.50 3.50 2.25 3.25 3.25

25.79

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

The 33rd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第32回愛知県中学校スケート大会・第12回愛知県高等学校スケート大会

第78回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会代表選手最終選考会
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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15 髙  山      千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 4 38.69 15.16 24.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 2T< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -3 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

8 2S+1Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 0

15.79 15.16

Composition 2.67 3.003.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.083.50 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.00

24.03

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

16 三  枝  千  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 6 37.38 14.73 23.15 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.67 1.01-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

2 2F!<+2Tq ! 2.74 -0.67 2.07-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 -3 0 0

4 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.58 0.86-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 -1

16.92 14.73

Composition 2.67 3.003.25 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.753.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

23.15

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

The 33rd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第32回愛知県中学校スケート大会・第12回愛知県高等学校スケート大会

第78回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会代表選手最終選考会
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17 住  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 9 36.31 13.12 24.69 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T F 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!q ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 0 0 -2 -2

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.57 1.13-3 -5 -3 -3 -4

7 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 -1

8 FSSp3V 1.95 -0.20 1.75-2 -2 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.39 13.12

Composition 2.67 3.173.25 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.083.50 3.00 2.75 3.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

24.69

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

18 竹  森  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 3 34.62 12.80 21.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-2 0 -2 -1 -3

4 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 1Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.80 -0.22 2.58-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.35 1.15-3 -2 -2 -1 -3

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

14.30 12.80

Composition 2.67 2.833.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.672.75 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.673.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

21.82

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

The 33rd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第32回愛知県中学校スケート大会・第12回愛知県高等学校スケート大会

第78回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会代表選手最終選考会
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19 谷  本  梨  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 7 32.56 11.74 21.82 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.79 0.91-5 -5 -2 -4 -5

4 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.56 1.14-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

5 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1A+2T<<+SEQ << 2.60 -0.37 2.23-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-1 0 -2 -1 -2

15.32 11.74

Composition 2.67 2.672.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.672.75 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.833.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

21.82

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

The 33rd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第32回愛知県中学校スケート大会・第12回愛知県高等学校スケート大会

第78回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会代表選手最終選考会
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